
KARNATAKA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., 

Regd Office: 2nd Floor, TTMC “A” Block, Shanthinagar, K H Road,  

Bangalore – 560 027 

 

No: KSEDCL/ITS/MM/39/2018-19                Date: 21-6-2018 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

KEONICS intends to tender for Supply of DESK TOP Computers and Printers   

       Tender reference No: KSEDCL/ITS/MM/39/2018-19, Date: 

21-6-2018 

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF  SALE 

OF TENDER DOCUMENT 
21-6-2018 03.00 pm 

LAST DATE FOR SALE OF TENDER 

DOCUMENT 
30-6-2018 03.00 pm   

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 

DOCUMENTRECEIPT OF TENDERS 
30-6-2018 03.00 pm   

DOCUMENTRECEIPT OF TENDERS 

TECHNICAL BID OPENING     
2-7-2018, 03:00 PM 

COMMERCIAL BID OPENING  
Once Technical Bids qualified. 

 

Place of opening of  tenders KEONICS, H O,  BANGALORE 

Contact Person,  Designation 

 

Asst. Manager-ITS 

Mobile No:    9731560711  
 

 

Place of Opening the Tender :   KEONICS HO, 2nd Floor, TTMC “A” Block, 
Shanthinagar, K H Road, Bangalore – 560 027      
           

 
Sd/-  

    Director (Operations) 


